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Platz Name (Verein/Team) < m == 20<=vn O
1 Karl Uhlig 80 100 94 94 100 94 85 647
2 Leopold Hutter 80 85 85 89 94 94 100 627
3 Fritz Hesse 80 89 89 85 75 89 94 601
4 Henri Leonhardt 0 94 100100 100 100 100 594
5 Albert Schurer 80 81 81 81 89 78 89 579
6 Franz Hofer 80 78 81 85 78 81 85 568
7 Arthur Weil3 80 75 78 69 78 0O 0 380
8 Hugo Valenta 0 75 63 63 72 75 0 348
9 Wilhelm Weimann 0 69 66 72 0O O e6 273
10 Mauritz Schmelling 0 75 8 0 0 0 75 235
11 Mateo Tschitschmann 80 72 56 0 0 O O 208
12 Gustav Schlag 80 56 60 0 0O O O 196
13 Alessio Kunze 80 58 58 0 0 O O 196
14 Bruno Truxa 80 54 564 0 0 O O 188
15 Janne Mika Lindenberg 0O 78 0O 0 O O 78 156
16 Pit Haase 0 O 0O O 69 0 58 127
17 Marius Horn 0 60 66 0 0O O O 126
18 Dominik Forman 0 O 0 0O O 0 94 94
19 Ferdinand Hilpert 0 O 0 0 0 0O 81 81
20 Ben Hoyer 0 O 0 0 8 0 0 81
21 Henri Hartmann 0 O 0 81 0 0O O 81
22 Pepe Wolf 0 O 0 0O 0 0 72 72
23 Hugo Gotze 0 72 O 0 0 0 0 72
24 Michel Hruschka 0 O 0 0 0 72 0 72
25 Ole Kurt Gruner 0 O 0 0O O 0 69 69
26 Jonatan Kuhn 0 0O 0 0 66 0 O 66
27 Eddie Lohr 0O 66 O 0 O O O 66
28 Luca Theumer 0 0O 0 0O O O 63 63
29 Alfred Schroder 0 O 0 0 63 0 O 63
30 Theodor Zschech 0 O 0 0O O 0 60 60
31 Bruno Kienzle 0 O 0 O O O 56 656
32 Rudi Schelle 0 O 0 0O O O 54 54
33 Linus Ebert 0 O 0 0 O 0 52 52
34 Romeo Stenzel 0 O 0 O O O 50 650
35 Henrik Frosch 0 O 0 O O O 48 48
36 Kjell URler 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0
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1 Hedi Muller 80 100 100 94 89 100 100 663
2 Silja Scoor 80 94 100100 100 94 94 662
3 Matilda Schuler 80 94 89 94 94 94 100 645
4 Margarete Oschatzky 80 89 85 85 89 0O 0 428
5 Klara Kobold 80 78 8 8 0 0 0 328
6 Helen Valenta 0 81 81 78 0O 0 0 240
7 Greta Rosler 0 O 0 0 0 89 0 89
8 Paula Gutte 0 O 0 0 0 0 8 85
9 Mara Langer 0 O 0 0 0O O 81 81
10 Charlotte Ludwig 0 81 0O 0 0 0 0 81
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Nils Schaller
Ole Klingsporn
Simeon Lorenz

Milo Miguel Stefansky

Robert Koch
Milan Hoffmann
Justus Gutte
Karl Hesse
Adrian Fischer
Lio Schulze
Julius Ihme
Viktor Martin

Julian Alexander Gruning

Johan Kihn

Arvid Lohaus
Albrecht Transchel
Lennox Heckel
Paul Rudolf Schaal
Kurt Heimhalt

Emil Heimhalt
Mick Langer

Phil Mio Schulze
Oscar Geyer
Moritz Mendelsohn
Mattis Kliewe
Leon Glnther
Arthur Weil3

Collin Poser
Lennard Frosch
Arthur Rosler
Gustav Schroder
Niilo Degen

Eskil Weise
Gabriel Horn

Kurt Schmidt
Hans Becker

Karl Edel

Oskar Krutzsch
Paul Schelle
Lukas Gothel
Louie Mdbius
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78 72 78
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60 42 78
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Schwarzenberg

Gesamt

100 680
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85
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81
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75
69
63
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37
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639
616
591
587
533
533
511
492
488
465
443
441
412
410
376
372
368
368
293
202
280
260
212
198
174
174
142
140
134
126
114
106
104
96
92
63
50
44
42
40
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42 Kenzo Troschke 0 38 0O 0 0O O O 38
43 Erwin Bischof 0 O 0 0O O 36 O 36
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Martha Louise Fritzsche
Lena Méckel
Annalena Lehmann
Marie Eigler

Mila Schwarzer
Jule Steier

Raila Klingsporn
Anna Mdiller

Hanna Mischkewitz
Greta Thiel

Victoria Muller
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680
629
607
590
562
481
236
85
78
78
72
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1 Pepe Reil3mdiller 80 94 100 100100100100 674
2 Valentin Uhlemann 80 94 94 89 94 94 94 639
3 Moritz Miller 80 100 89 100 85 85 94 633
4 Lian Bonisch 80 81 89 81 81 75 89 576
5 Iven Branding 80 69 78 81 72 85 85 550
6 Yorik von Seggern 80 72 85 85 72 75 75 544
7 Erwin Uhlig 80 75 78 75 81 69 69 527
8 Paul Jentsch 80 69 66 75 78 66 78 512
9 Bruno Brendel 80 75 69 66 78 72 69 509
10 Franz Bruggener 80 75 60 63 66 63 66 473
11 Anton Bollmann 80 60 58 85 60 60 63 466
12 Raphael Nagel 80 66 72 69 0 81 72 440
13 Paul Hofer 80 56 60 56 63 58 60 433
14 Ragnar Lohaus 80 54 66 63 50 58 58 429
15 Elias Dean Kunze 80 54 54 69 56 54 54 421
16 Terrence Schirer 80 56 56 72 50 50 50 414
17 Linus Kliewe 80 38 50 46 94 46 40 394
18 Stian Scoor 80 52 52 54 48 52 46 384
19 Joke Jordan 0 85 O 89 8 89 0 352
20 Noah Kruger 80 42 44 48 46 46 35 341
21 Mika Streubig 80 50 58 42 50 44 0 324
22 Richard Wagner 0 52 48 52 0 56 48 256
23 Lasse Pinn 0 50 56 0 54 52 0 212
24 Dmytro Cherepenchuck 80 42 0O 0 0 38 31 191
25 Samuel Bibrach 80 36 46 O 0O 0 0 162
26 Janne Hecht 80 O 0 0 0O O 52 132
27 Luis Jacobs 0 40 44 44 0O 0 O 128
28 Wilhelm Heinrich 80 O 0 40 0 O O 120
29 Pepe Huppert 80 35 0O 0 0 O O 115
30 Karl Becker 0 O O O 58 48 0 106
31 Tom Engel 0 100 0O 0 0 O O 100
32 Anton Edel 0 O O 4 0 O 38 82
33 Emil Sachsenweger 0 O 0 0O O O 56 56
34 Fritz Schelle 0 O 0 0 O 0 44 44
35 Phil Rehm 0 O 0 0 0O O 42 42
36 Arne Heubach 0 O 0 O 0 42 0 42
37 Paul Langer 0 O 0 O O O 40 40
38 Henri Schmuck 0 O 0 0 0 0 37 37
39 Alec Dummler 0 O 0 0 0 0 34 34
40 Marek Hofmann 0 O 0 0 0 0 33 33
41 Ole Finke 0 O 0 0 0 0 32 32
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Leni Schiwek
Elea Steuckart
Emmi Leonhardt
Lauri Schieritz
Lotta Hiekmann
Maja Henker
Emilia Berkner
Hannah Berns
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Karl During

Luis Hiekmann
Leopold Fassler
Richard Rdosler

Paul Dunnebier

Eddy Schiwek

Nils Eigler

Richard WeilRbach
Konstantin Fischer
Mika Brauns

Henning Ulbricht
Colin Winkler

Liam Gabriel Kdcke
Mika Hanika

Pierre Steuckart
Julian Steyer

Moritz Walter Bernd Junghans
Ferdinand HaulRmann
Leonard Rudolf Hahm
Tim Naser

Nick Oestreich
Valentin Alber
Leopold Mendelsohn
Lennox Seifert

Anton Pohl

Ole Hecht

Hans Albrecht

Edgar Thierfelder

Pit Bochmann

Moritz Eisold
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644
636
618
594
503
495
491
469
465
462
448
441
417
412
344
344
321
239
228
226
218
198
188
176
156
152
144
128
128
120
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1 Silvie GraRler 80 100100200 100 100 680
2 Adele Luise Kerst 80 94 188 94 94 94 644
3 Hanna Churs 80 89 89 178 85 89 610
4 Clara Florentine Schaal 80 85 170 89 85 85 594
5 Jasmin Menzel 0 94 0O 94 100 O 288
6 Rika Schiefner 0 162 0 0 O 0O 162
7 Frida Grahl 0 81 81 0O 0O O 162
8 Frida Bartzsch 0 O 0 O O 89 89
9 Blanka Lauterbach 0 0O 0 O 81 0 81
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Leonhard Beyer
Fabian Vetter
Noah Fritzsche
Arthur Horn
Jannek Wagner
Paul Braband
Lennard Schénrock
Severin Dicker
Elias Goschel
Johan Bojara
Kevin Poser

Ben Lindner
Moritz Graichen
Ole Pinn

Michel Quint
Pepe Weise
Nicolas Hantzschel
Kuno Kdhler
Alexander Frank
Ruben Beierlein
Koert Neubert
Oskar Boese
Nevio Beninca
Bruno Masuhr
Chrysanthus Horn
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94 170 89 100100
89 162 94 89
100178 100 0 100
144 75 75 89
78 126 72 78
200 0 89 0 94
132 69 0O 81 66
69 120 69 0 69
66 116 0 63
18894 0 O O
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156 0O 0 O
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81 O 0 0O O
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553
528
478
461
426
383
348
327
314
282
262
241
225
223
174
172
156
81
81
81
75
75
66
60
58
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1 Anouk Marie Schneider 94 200 94 100 89 577
2 Vanessa Otto 89 188 94 0 94 465
3 Amandine Jakob 100 0O 100 0 O 200
4 Lea Herse 0O 0O O O 100 100
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1 Armin Horn 81 156 89 100 78 504
2 Phillip Hinz 78 69 162 94 72 475
3 Jonathan Uhlemann 89 60 178 0 69 39
4 Hans Eckoldt 46 144 81 50 0 321
5 Jonas Nelaimischkies 150 0 8 54 0 289
6 Luis Schiefner 188 0 0O O 78 266
7 Theo Tschirnhorsky 0 94 89 81 0 264
8 Emilio Edler 170 0 0O O 89 259
9 Felix Kadner 2000 0 0O O 200
10 Carlos Scharf 56 56 O 0 0 112
11 Diego Binder 0O 0 0O O 8 85
12 Tobias Schreiber 85 O 0 0O O 85
13 Janik Schuster 63 0O 0 O 0O 63
14 Ludwig Montag O 0O O 48 0 48
15 Jeremy Richter 44 O 0 0O O 44
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1 Mathilda Nagel 94 188 0O O 94 376
2 Tamina Friedrich 2000 0 0O O 200
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Henri Delank
Pascal Séhner
Carlos Delank
Jannik Heinze
Nick Planert
Tim Hammerlein
Max Braun
Justin Hanig
Jonas Dicty
Arthur Lenné
Maximilian Rosenthal
Lukas Schuster
Finley BOrner
Maximilian Benz
Josua Jugelt

Brandis

94 81 188 0
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178 0O 0 O
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Gesamt

400
363
340
300
201
263
179
170
141
100
89
78
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1 Paula Festel 100 100100100 O 400
2 Karin Kadner 2000 0 O O 200
3 Daniela Storch 188 0 0 O O 188
4 Steffi Weniger 178 0 0 0O O 178
5 Sandy Stolarz 0O 0 O O 100 100
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1 Tobias Trautmann 72 89 188 100 94 543
2 Orlando Wintzer 162 72 89 66 58 447
3 Mathias Hesse 178 0 0 85 0 263
4 Tom Kdcher 75 170 0O 0 0 245
5 Ronny Schaffer 0O 75 8 60 0 220
6 Tommy Galle 2000 0 O O 200
7 Daniel Zielonka 0O 0 949 0 0 9
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Marcel Keyser
Mark Huster
Marcus Lehmann
Karsten Neumann
Frank Arndt
Dennis Willing
Christopher Maletz
Fabian Eisold
Stefan Donner
Sebastian Eisold
Sebastian Weigel
Rene Grabsch
Jens Kunath
Michael Polz

Jan Bretschneider
Rolf Horvath
Markus Werner
Patrick Oettel
Karsten Engel
Martin Brode

Brandis

60
48

66
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475
428
371
344
310
253
200
188
170
156
144
132
118
116
94
85
81
66
60
48
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Sascha Jentsch
Christian Bruggener
Felix Kertzscher
Ken Hoyer

Tim Kobold

Julian Brosch
Conrad Huwe
Felix Gust

Lukas Seiferth
Philipp Galle
Markus Klietz
Axel Gehrbrandt
Matthias Rauhut
Leon Moller
Lukasz Pihulak
Jonas Kirschning
Ernst Schwarz
Lasse Gerlach
Maximilian Richter
Max Berger
Hannes Dietrich
Nick Manuel Hoffmann
Tobias Scheibner
Pepe Knospel
Patrick Schonfeld
Luca Siegel
Markus Watollik
Maher Kouli

Jan Henker

Piotr Komos
Christian Lehrbast
Florian Grul3
Armin Laabs
Konrad Ruda
Tobias Bauch
Pascal Maly
Steffen Gdde
Henrik Gerth
Marcel Muhlig

Brandis

36

54

72

56

50

46
44
38

Werdau

94
78

81

69

54

52

48

38

Stand: 18.01.2026 13:14

©

k7

L
% S T 3
&% G 5
o ¥ £ ¢
; O < =
188 94 94 94
150 85 78
162 42 0
0O 0 100100
100 0O O
178 0 0 O
156 0 0 O
0O O 81 66
0O 0 78 69
132 0 0 O
0O 0O 75 56
0O O
116 0 0 O
O 0 O
0 100 0 O
96 0 O O
0O 0 O O
0O 0 89 O
0O 0 O O
O 0 O
0O 0 O O
0O 0 72 O
O 0 O
0 72 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O O
0 60 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O
0O 0 O 54
O 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O
0O 48 0 O
0O 46 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O
O 0 O

Schwarzenberg

ol o)
NOoo

oNeoNeololNolNolNollolNolollo)

eNeoNeoloNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNo]

Gesamt

564
472
289
200
190
178
156
147
147
132
131
117
116
100
100
96
94
89
85
81
72
72
72
72
69
63
60
56
54
54
52
50
48
48
46
46
44
38
38
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Heike Schiebold
Elisabeth Schiler
Carina Ducker
Katharina Hofmann
Juliane Becker
Nadine Krah
Rabea Sethmacher
Cornelia Frohberg
Steffi Kliewe

Brandis

100 100
94

94

89
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572
300
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Henry Wobst
Frank Mahnert
Andreas Horn
Mirko Brauns

Tim Schubert
Mario Wagner
Stephan Beier
Markus Hahnel
Thomas Rehbein
Kai Ander
Sebastian Ortmann
Radek Valenta
Steffen Langer
Jan Henker

Soren Franke
Johannes Macholdt
Klaus-Dieter Horn
Steffen Warias
Christof Schor
Thomas Kiraly
Sebastian Globig
Ronny Hase

Maik Luth
Andreas Ballmann
Thomas Beyer
Carsten Gottschalk
Kai Braband
Christian Stecklam
Lars Pregel

Frank Wonneberger
Patrick Krah
Holger Mahr
Thomas Urban
Mike Sprenger
Dirk Schmiedel
Krzysztof Wolinski
Dominic Gétze
Steven Beninca
Rene Brautigam
Danny Putzmann
Axel Steier

Brandis

66
78

42

37

100

81

75

60

58

52

35
34
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